YEAR PLAYER
1970 Jack Zellers
1970 Bill Norton
1970 George Ritter
1972 Glen Loeb
1978 Jeff Hawkins
1978 Laurie Donatelli
1979 Sheldon Henne - DL
1981 Mike Rhoads
1985 Scott Middlecamp - LB
1985 Dwight Lesher - DL
1985 Jeff Hart - DL
1985 Matt Carretti - OL
1986 Brad Ortenzi
1996 Corinne Berger
1997 Justine Baer
1997 Alea Balthaser
1997 Steph Yovich
1998 Alea Balthaser
1999 Carrie Wilhelm
1999 Jen Denault
1999 Kayla Bashore
1999 Michelle Heffner
1999 Carrie Wilhelm
2000 Ben Cody
2000 Kayla Bashore
2000 Shelley Reppert
2000 Jared Gruber
2000 Kayla Bashore
2000 Timber Seitzinger
2000 Derek Brossman
2001 Shelley Reppert
2001 Bret Kershner
2002 Derek Stoudt
2002 Megan Hannahoe
2002 Josh Sattazahn
2003 Jen Hannahoe
2003 Katie Mengel
2003 Chrissy Harron
2003 Lauren Smith
2003 Jessica Denault
2003 Adriene Beltz
2003 Adriene Beltz
2004 Adriene Beltz
2004 Adriene Beltz
2004 Laura Samide

HAMBURG AREA ALL-STATE SELECTIONS

SPORT TEAM

Track & Field PSTFCA 1st-Team

Track & Field PSTFCA 1st-Team

Track & Field PSTFCA 1st-Team

Track & Field PSTFCA 1st-Team

Track & Field PSTFCA 1st-Team

Track & Field PSTFCA 1st-Team

Football AP Honorable Mention
Wrestling 2nd-Team

Football AP Honorable Mention
Football AP Honorable Mention
Football AP Honorable Mention
Football AP Honorable Mention

Track & Field PSTFCA 1st-Team

Field Hockey =~ PSFHCA 2nd-Team

Field Hockey = PSFHCA 1st-Team

Soccer 1st-Team

Bowling 1st-Team

Soccer 1st-Team

Field Hockey = PSFHCA 1st-Team

Field Hockey =~ PSFHCA 1st-Team

Field Hockey = PSFHCA 2nd-Team

Field Hockey = PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
Field Hockey = PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
Bowling 1st-Team

Field Hockey = PSFHCA 1st-Team

Field Hockey = PSFHCA 2nd-Team
Basketball Sports Fever 3rd-Team

Field Hockey = PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
Field Hockey = PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
Tennis 2nd-Team

Field Hockey = PSFHCA 1st-Team

Track & Field PSTFCA 1st-Team

Football PFN 3rd-Team

Field Hockey = PSFHCA 2nd-Team

Bowling 1st-Team

Field Hockey = PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
Field Hockey = PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
Field Hockey = PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
Field Hockey = PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
Field Hockey = PSFHCA Honorable Mention
Cross Country 1st-Team

Track & Field PSTFCA 1st-Team

Indoor Track  1st-Team

Track & Field PSTFCA 1st-Team

Field Hockey

PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team



2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2018

2019
2019
2020
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023

Kristen Epting
Amy Stafford
Nick Stabile
Rayell Heistand
Nick Stabile
Jordan Ernst
Christian Garcia
Shane Specht
Matt Herring
Tyler Pond
Rayell Heistand
Caitlin Brown
Rayell Heistand
Bryan Reinsel
Jillian Murphy
Karlie Heistand
Tara Klee
Karlie Heistand
Karlie Heistand
Tara Klee
Karlie Heistand
Austin Freeman
Blake Roberts
Cody Miller
Ignacion Reynoso
Erica Lutz
Rebecca Blatt
Abbie Smith
Morgan Krick
Olivia Essig
Paige Lesher
Hannah Shirk
Hannah Burns
Darian Schlenker
Kellie LaPearl
Felicity Munoz

Haley Gravish
Dalton Gimbor
Jason Phillips
Diohnny Ruiz
Pierce Mason
Xander Menapace
Mason Semmel
Mason Semmel

Mason Semmel

Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Wrestling
Field Hockey
Wrestling
Football - DB
Football - P
Football - QB
Football - Sp
Football - LB
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Bowling
Field Hockey
Track & Field
Softball
Track & Field
Field Hockey
Softball

Field Hockey
Soccer
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Softball
Softball

Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Softball

Softball
Wrestling
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football

PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2nd-Team

PHSFHCA 1st-Team
2nd-Team

PFN AAA Honorable Mention
PFN AAA Honorable Mention
PFN AAA Honorable Mention
PFN AAA Honorable Mention
PFN AAA Honorable Mention
PHSFHCA 1st-Team
PHSFHCA 1st-Team
PHSFHCA 1st-Team

PSHSB 1st-Team

PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
PSTFCA 1st-Team

PSCA 1st-Team

PSTFCA 1st-Team
PHSFHCA 1st-Team

PSCA 1st-Team

PHSFHCA 1st-Team

PSCA 1st-Team

PWCA Academic 1st-Team
PWCA

PWCA

PSCA 1st-Team

PSCA 1st-Team

PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
PSCA 2nd-Team

PSCA 1st-Team
PWCA

Eastern PA FB 1st-Team
PSFCA 2nd-Team

PA Football News 1st-Team
PSFCA 1st-Team

Eastern PA FB 1st-Team

HAMBURG AREA ALL-AMERICAN SELECTIONS



YEAR

PLAYER

2000
2000
2001
2003
2003
2003
2013

Kayla Bashore
Timber Seitzinger
Shelley Reppert
Jen Hannahoe
Chrissy Harron
Lauren Smith
Karlie Heistand

SPORT

TEAM

Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey
Field Hockey

NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
NFHCA PA Regional 1st-Team



