## HAMBURG AREA ALL-STATE SELECTIONS

<b>YEAR</b>	<u>PLAYER</u>	<b>SPORT</b>	<u>TEAM</u>
1970	Jack Zellers	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
1970	Bill Norton	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
1970	George Ritter	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
1972	Glen Loeb	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
1978	Jeff Hawkins	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
1978	Laurie Donatelli	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
1979	Sheldon Henne - DL	Football	AP Honorable Mention
1981	Mike Rhoads	Wrestling	2nd-Team
1985	Scott Middlecamp - LB	Football	AP Honorable Mention
1985	Dwight Lesher - DL	Football	AP Honorable Mention
1985	Jeff Hart - DL	Football	AP Honorable Mention
1985	Matt Carretti - OL	Football	AP Honorable Mention
1986	Brad Ortenzi	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
1996	Corinne Berger	Field Hockey	PSFHCA 2nd-Team
1997	Justine Baer	Field Hockey	PSFHCA 1st-Team
1997	Alea Balthaser	Soccer	1st-Team
1997	Steph Yovich	Bowling	1st-Team
1998	Alea Balthaser	Soccer	1st-Team
1999	Carrie Wilhelm	Field Hockey	PSFHCA 1st-Team
1999	Jen Denault	Field Hockey	PSFHCA 1st-Team
1999	Kayla Bashore	Field Hockey	PSFHCA 2nd-Team
1999	Michelle Heffner	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
1999	Carrie Wilhelm	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2000	Ben Cody	Bowling	1st-Team
2000	Kayla Bashore	Field Hockey	PSFHCA 1st-Team
2000	Shelley Reppert	Field Hockey	PSFHCA 2nd-Team
2000	Jared Gruber	Basketball	Sports Fever 3rd-Team
2000	Kayla Bashore	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2000	Timber Seitzinger	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2000	Derek Brossman	Tennis	2nd-Team
2001	Shelley Reppert	Field Hockey	PSFHCA 1st-Team
2001	Bret Kershner	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
2002	Derek Stoudt	Football	PFN 3rd-Team
2002	Megan Hannahoe	Field Hockey	PSFHCA 2nd-Team
2002	Josh Sattazahn	Bowling	1st-Team
2003	Jen Hannahoe	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2003	Katie Mengel	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2003	Chrissy Harron	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2003	Lauren Smith	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2003	Jessica Denault	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Honorable Mention
2003	Adriene Beltz	Cross Country	1st-Team
2003	Adriene Beltz	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
2004	Adriene Beltz	Indoor Track	1st-Team
2004	Adriene Beltz	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
2004	Laura Samide	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team

2004 2004	Kristen Epting Amy Stafford	Field Hockey Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2004	Nick Stabile	Wrestling	2nd-Team
2005	Rayell Heistand	Field Hockey	PHSFHCA 1st-Team
2006	Nick Stabile	Wrestling	2nd-Team
2007	Jordan Ernst	Football - DB	PFN AAA Honorable Mention
2007	Christian Garcia	Football - P	PFN AAA Honorable Mention
2007	Shane Specht	Football - QB	PFN AAA Honorable Mention
2007	Matt Herring	Football - Sp	PFN AAA Honorable Mention
2007	Tyler Pond	Football - LB	PFN AAA Honorable Mention
2007	Rayell Heistand	Field Hockey	PHSFHCA 1st-Team
2007	Caitlin Brown	Field Hockey	PHSFHCA 1st-Team
2008	Rayell Heistand	Field Hockey	PHSFHCA 1st-Team
2009	Bryan Reinsel	Bowling	PSHSB 1st-Team
2010	Jillian Murphy	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2011	Karlie Heistand	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
2012	Tara Klee	Softball	PSCA 1st-Team
2012	Karlie Heistand	Track & Field	PSTFCA 1st-Team
2012	Karlie Heistand	Field Hockey	PHSFHCA 1st-Team
2013	Tara Klee	Softball	PSCA 1st-Team
2013	Karlie Heistand	Field Hockey	PHSFHCA 1st-Team
2013	Austin Freeman	Soccer	PSCA 1st-Team
2014	Blake Roberts	Wrestling	PWCA Academic 1st-Team
2014	Cody Miller	Wrestling	PWCA
2015	Ignacion Reynoso Erica Lutz	Wrestling Softball	PWCA PSCA 1st-Team
2015 2015	Rebecca Blatt	Softball	PSCA 1st-Team
2015	Abbie Smith	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2015	Morgan Krick	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2015	Olivia Essig	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2015	Paige Lesher	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2015	Hannah Shirk	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2015	Hannah Burns	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2016	Darian Schlenker	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2016	Kellie LaPearl	Field Hockey	PSFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2018	Felicity Munoz	Softball	PSCA 2nd-Team
2019	Haley Gravish	Softball	PSCA 1st-Team
2019	Dalton Gimbor	Wrestling	PWCA
2020	Jason Phillips	Football	
2021	Diohnny Ruiz	Football	
2022	Pierce Mason	Football	Eastern PA FB 1st-Team
2022	Xander Menapace	Football	PSFCA 2nd-Team
2023	Mason Semmel	Football	PA Football News 1st-Team
2023	Mason Semmel	Football	PSFCA 1st-Team
2023	Mason Semmel	Football	Eastern PA FB 1st-Team

## HAMBURG AREA ALL-AMERICAN SELECTIONS

<b>YEAR</b>	<b>PLAYER</b>	<b>SPORT</b>	<u>TEAM</u>
2000	Kayla Bashore	Field Hockey	NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2000	Timber Seitzinger	Field Hockey	NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2001	Shelley Reppert	Field Hockey	NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2003	Jen Hannahoe	Field Hockey	NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2003	Chrissy Harron	Field Hockey	NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2003	Lauren Smith	Field Hockey	NFHCA Academic 1st-Team
2013	Karlie Heistand	Field Hockey	NFHCA PA Regional 1st-Team